
PRODUCT CODE PRODUCT CODE
GARMENTS 
RECEIVED

PREVIOUS
REPAIR/REWASH

ADJUST
OUT FOR

REPAIR/REWASH
REJECTED

TOTAL QTY
RETURNED

*6727PD
*6279PD
*6988PD
*REPAIRS
*DSERV

C/ALL PROC CLASS D
POLY HOOD PROCESS CLASS D
PROC CL D POLY OSHOE 
W/BOOT
REPR 6727BPXXL- 765194
FREIGHT

51.0
56.0
43.0

1.0
4.0

1.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
2.5
0.0
0.0

0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

52.0
55.0
41.5

0.0
4.0

A DIVISION OF ALSCO PTY LTD


